Race Date
September 20, 2025

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Lane Weber
Abraham Eggenberger
Juan Leg
Ken Endrizzi
Cole Bottles
Lane Carey
John Roets
Austin Kilgore
Robert Fraher
Abbott Lundberg
Ava Eggenberger
Declan Ferguson
Axel Kargle
Sam Munsterman
Patrick Koerner
Christina Walsh
Chloe Wiesner
Michael Boehle
Brendan Wiesner
Maggie Donovan
Caiden Bean
Aimee Douglas
Levi Ochoa
Daniel Berkley
Jordan Emmons
Mark Nelson
Curtis Starner
Reed Oswald
Sarah Beier
Cayson Bean
Delilah Bowman
Charlene Hamann
Oakleigh Patten
Mike Goodwin
Angela Ehrgott
Kimberly Broyles
Michael Wolinski
Makenzie Mallaney
Opal Moore
Timi Galloway
Jace Lee
Erica Miller
Joshua Shireman
Ryan Ferguson
Ruston Edelman
Carlyn Edelman
Mike Nowak

Results By Racing Expectations

Dwight Harvest Days 5k

Overall Finish List
5k Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Verona WI 1467 25 M
Dwight IL 1339 14 M
Oglesby IL 1387 59 M
Normal IL 1344 64 M
Colfax IL 1314 18 M
Dwight IL 1322 10 M
Yorkville IL 1435 55 M
Pontiac IL 1377 29 M
East Quogue NY 1353 57 M
Dwight IL 1388 12 M
Dwight IL 1340 11 F
Downers Grove IL 1346 11 M
Dwight IL 1376 15 M
Watseka IL 1404 19 M
Bourbonnais IL 1378 63 M
Campus IL 1463 63 F
Pontiac IL 1471 34 F
Cornell 1L 1313 66 M
Pontiac IL 1470 33 M
Chenoa IL 1332 38 F
Dwight IL 1305 10 M
Dwight IL 1333 38 F
Dwight IL 1417 14 M
Morris IL 1311 49 M
Dwightht IL 1343 25 M
Wilmington IL 1410 60 M
Blackstone IL 1449 64 M
Dwight IL 1418 11 M
Fairbury IL 1308 31 F
Dwight IL 1306 12 M
Dwight IL 1315 13 F
Streator IL 1361 52 F
Dwight IL 1422 10 F
Dwight IL 1356 70 M
Pontiac IL 1341 39 F
Streator IL 1317 56 F
Dwight IL 1476 40 M
Dwight IL 1389 11 F
Dwight IL 1401 12 F
Dwight IL 1354 60 F
Dwight IL 1385 10 M
Lostant IL 1398 33 F
Dwight IL 1447 11 M
Dwight IL 1348 41 M
Chenoa IL 1338 36 M
Chenoa IL 1337 33 F
Reddick IL 1412 40 M

1

OVERAL
Dwight
55-59
60-64
15-19
0-10
55-59
25-29
55-59
11-14
OVERAL
11-14
15-19
15-19
60-64
60-64
30-34
65-69
30-34
35-39
0-10
Dwight
11-14
45-49
25-29
60-64
60-64
11-14
30-34
11-14
11-14
50-54
0-10
70-74
35-39
55-59
40-44
11-14
11-14
60-64
0-10
30-34
11-14
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44

Time Pace
17:51.6 5:46/M
20:52.6 6:44/M
20:54.1 6:45/M
21:31.3 6:57/M
21:52.0 7:03/M
21:55.5 7:04/M
22:28.0 7:15/M
22:33.9 7:17/M
22:36.8 7:18/IM
22:49.0 7:22IM
22:54.6 7:23/M
23:04.1 7:27/M
23:10.5 7:29/M
23:40.5 7:38/M
23:42.3 7:39/M
23:48.6 7:41/M
24:00.7 7:45/M
24:14.1 7:49/M
24:26.1 7:53/M
24:30.9 7:54/M
24:31.2 7:55/M
24:44.6 7:59/M
25:11.9 8:08/M
25:18.2 8:10/M
25:18.2 8:10/M
25:37.0 8:16/M
25:41.6 8:17/M
25:42.2 8:18/M
25:57.0 8:22/M
26:03.5 8:24/M
26:06.1 8:25/M
26:09.3 8:26/M
26:17.3 8:29/M
26:17.6 8:29/M
26:19.6 8:30/M
26:19.8 8:30/M
26:21.3 8:30/M
26:24.5 8:31/M
26:24.9 8:31/M
26:47.2 8:38/M
26:56.5 8:41/M
27:06.0 8:45/M
27:11.2 8:46/M
27:13.9 8:47/M
27:15.6 8:48/M
27:15.6 8:48/M
27:16.5 8:48/M

09/27/2025 12:04:54



Race Date
September 20, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Wayne Strong
Quinn Trewartha
Ryan Wrigley
Kathryn Patten
Kellie Bullard-Kelley
Lillian Stone
Henry Hansen
Dwight Jackson
Dan Voss
Jenna Hart
Wesley Pulver
Hayley Masching
Matthew Horacek
Mary Beth Potthoff
Wendy Appl
Ameryn Wiles
Ryan Beier
Cloey Weber
Victoria Ferguson
Brandy Finney
Aubrey Watts
Bristol Jensen
Freya Bowman
Alexandria Craven
Malachi Joyce
Jack Veselak
Charlotte Sassenger
Tinley Bunting
Jeff Verhoff
Carol Pratt
Darian Tilley
Parker Obermiller
Joel Hackler
Courtney Obermiller
Ronn Baker
Sawyer Kucera
Randy Pratt
Donna Beyer
Hudson Adams
Jennifer Christenson
George Miller
Lucy Sturms
Noah Rosales
Gary Westefer
Lauren Crowley
Becky Coffey
Logan Ferguson

Results By Racing Expectations

Dwight Harvest Days 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Forrest IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Lexington IL
Verona IL
Dwight IL
Streator IL
Odell IL
Cornell 1L
Chicago IL
Coralville 1A
Plainfield IL
Peru IL
Morris IL
Dwight IL
Fairbury IL
Cornell 1L
Dwight IL
Flanagan IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Spring Valley IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Emington IL
Kankakee IL
Varna IL
Dwightht 1L
Tonica IL
Dundee IL
Tonica IL
Streator IL
Dwight IL
Hennepin IL
Dwight IL
Bourbonnais IL
Dwight IL
Morris IL
Odell IL
Dwight IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Emington IL
Downers Grove IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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5k Run/Walk
1452 71
1459 32
1477 39
1421 40
1318 31
1450 11
1363 8
1371 34
1462 54
1365 33
1430 26
1392 26
1370 31
1427 66
1303 61
1472 14
1307 28
1466 44
1350 42
1351 45
1465 12
1372 10
1316 9
1328 10
1375 11
1461 10
1441 10
1320 11
1460 54
1428 65
1457 32
1414 11
1359 37
1413 40
1304 77
1382 15
1429 57
1312 59
1302 12
1323 41
1399 74
1454 11
1436 11
1469 69
1330 31
1324 26
1347 9
2

=
e

70-74
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
11-14
0-10
30-34
50-54
30-34
25-29
25-29
30-34
65-69
60-64
11-14
25-29
40-44
40-44
45-49
11-14
0-10
0-10
0-10
11-14
0-10
0-10
11-14
50-54
65-69
30-34
11-14
35-39
40-44
75-79
15-19
55-59
55-59
11-14
40-44
70-74
11-14

1 11-14

65-69

30-34

25-29
0-10

Time Pace
27:22.1 8:50/M
27:57.3 9:01/M
27:58.3 9:01/M
27:58.5 9:01/M
27:59.6 9:02/M
28:22.7 9:09/M
28:28.3 9:11/M
28:34.5 9:13/M
28:47.4 9:17/M
28:54.5 9:20/M
28:59.8 9:21/M
29:05.8 9:23/M
29:05.8 9:23/IM
29:07.4 9:24/M
29:19.7 9:28/M
29:26.8 9:30/M
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:34.8 9:33/M
29:34.9 9:33/M
29:44.0 9:35/M
29:57.1 9:40/M
29:59.7 9:41/M
30:01.0 9:41/M
30:06.1 9:43/M
30:09.1 9:44/M
30:25.1 9:49/M
30:25.5 9:49/M
30:31.5 9:51/M
30:32.0 9:51/M
30:56.8 9:59/M
31:21.7 10:07/M
31:41.0 10:13/M
31:49.8 10:16/M
31:50.8 10:16/M
31:52.0 10:17/M
32:05.2 10:21/M
32:08.3 10:22/M
32:15.5 10:24/M
32:47.3 10:35/M
32:48.5 10:35/M
32:49.3 10:35/M
33:05.0 10:40/M
33:42.4 10:52/M
33:45.7 10:53/M
33:.47.7 10:54/M
33:50.5 10:55/M
34:05.3 11:00/M

09/27/2025 12:04:55



Race Date
September 20, 2025

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Mason Bunting
Natalie Mallaney
Luna Parker
Willow Riber
Nora Nelson
Alicia Sancken
Ryker Sancken
Justin Marsh
Heidi Munsterman
Brookley Maynard
Stephanie Moore
Catherine Wise
Rachel Salrin
Ryan Hansen
Sarah Oswald
Brittany Peach
Chase Peach
Carlos Santos
Annette Heisner
Earl McCoy
Amanda Lauth
Madelyn McPherson
Charlie Grotevant
Jacqueline Phillips
Kirsten Street
Theresa Hart
Lucy Cotter
Nicole Schmidt
Jeffery Henson Jr.
Harper Kucera
Alyssa Kucera
Anthony Craven
Callan Kucera
Diana Watters
Joanne Bejster
Hope McGrath
Beth Gans
Patricia Miner
Janice Studer
Darcy Welsh
Hunter Elsey
Jill Murphy
Kacy Murphy
Christon Murphy
Richard Benzik
Beckett Severson
Terry Hahn

Results By Racing Expectations

Dwight Harvest Days 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Emington IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Braceville IL
Cabery IL
Cabery IL
Dwight IL
Watseka IL
Dwight IL
Dana IL
Sheridan IL
Normal IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Flanagan IL
Flanagan IL
Dwight IL
Beecher IL
Dwight IL
Pontiac IL
Braidwood IL
Pontiac IL
Thornton CO
Blackstone IL
Peru IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Pontiac IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Malden IL
Dwight IL
Odell IL
Dwight IL
Peru IL
Kingsport TN
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Dwight IL
Gardner IL
Dwight IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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5k Run/Walk
1319 11
1390 10
1420 11
1434 11
1411 28
1438 33
1439 7
1391 63
1403 50
1394 44
1402 32
1473 53
1437 31
1364 44
1419 42
1423 31
1424 33
1440 69
1367 27
1395 67
1383 33
1397 22
1357 83
1425 62
1451 55
1366 66
1327 11
1442 14
1368 10
1381 13
1379 40
1329 38
1380 10
1464 65
1309 59
1396 33
1355 35
1400 56
1453 70
1468 73
1342 8
1406 62
1407 30
1405 34
1310 69
1444 7
1360 79
3

12:
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11-14
0-10
11-14
11-14
25-29
30-34
0-10
60-64
50-54
40-44
30-34
50-54
30-34

4: 40-44
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12:

10:
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12:

13:
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40-44
30-34
30-34
65-69
25-29
65-69
30-34
20-24
80-99
60-64
55-59
65-69
11-14
11-14
0-10
11-14
40-44
35-39
0-10
65-69
55-59
30-34
35-39

5: 55-59

70-74

2: 70-74

10:
. 60-64
14:
15:
: 65-69
11:

0-10

30-34
30-34

0-10
75-79

Time Pace
34:08.0 11:01/M
34:13.6 11:02/M
34:13.9 11:03/M
34:16.2 11:03/M
34:19.8 11:04/M
34:33.0 11:09/M
34:33.1 11:09/M
34:52.1 11:15/M
35:08.7 11:20/M
35:13.4 11:22/M
35:14.1 11:22/M
35:48.0 11:33/M
35:50.5 11:34/M
35:57.1 11:36/M
36:04.1 11:38/M
36:18.3 11:43/M
36:18.7 11:43/M
36:37.9 11:49/M
36:53.2 11:54/M
37.02.4 11:57/M
37.07.7 11:59/M
37:24.0 12:04/M
37:46.4 12:11/M
38:00.6 12:16/M
38:19.5 12:22/M
38:48.1 12:31/M
39:22.7 12:42/M
39:23.1 12:42/M
39:39.3 12:48/M
39:57.6 12:53/M
40:01.2 12:55/M
41:00.1 13:14/M
41:35.2 13:25/M
41:52.2 13:30/M
42:20.8 13:40/M
43:34.9 14:04/M
43:54.8 14:10/M
43:55.4 14:10/M
44:39.7 14:24/M
44:48.7 14:27/IM
45:32.0 14:41/M
46:31.7 15:01/M
46:33.2 15:01/M
46:33.3 15:01/M
47:12.3 15:14/M
51:15.3 16:32/M
51:40.9 16:40/M

09/27/2025 12:04:55



Race Date
September 20, 2025

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Jaclyn Quigley
Ali Severson
Owen Severson
Theresa Quigley
Ann Wolf
Margaret Quigley

Dwight Harvest Days 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Wilmington IL
Gardner IL
Gardner IL
Wilmington IL
Gardner IL
Wilmington IL

5k Run/Walk
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1431 41 F 9: 40-44
1443 32 F 16: 30-34
1445 5 M 12: 0-10
1433 53 F 4: 50-54
1474 52 F 5: 50-54
1432 48 F 2. 45-49
4

Time Pace
51:49.5 16:43/M
51:50.9 16:44/M
51:52.7 16:44/M
51:53.3 16:44/M
51:53.6 16:44/M
51:54.4 16:45/M

09/27/2025 12:04:55



