

# Dwight Harvest Days 5k

Race Date  
September 20, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### 5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Lane Weber	Verona WI	1467	25	M	1: OVERAL	17:51.6	5:46/M
2	Abraham Eggenberger	Dwight IL	1339	14	M	1: Dwight	20:52.6	6:44/M
3	Juan Leg	Oglesby IL	1387	59	M	1: 55-59	20:54.1	6:45/M
4	Ken Endrizzi	Normal IL	1344	64	M	1: 60-64	21:31.3	6:57/M
5	Cole Bottles	Colfax IL	1314	18	M	1: 15-19	21:52.0	7:03/M
6	Lane Carey	Dwight IL	1322	10	M	1: 0-10	21:55.5	7:04/M
7	John Roets	Yorkville IL	1435	55	M	2: 55-59	22:28.0	7:15/M
8	Austin Kilgore	Pontiac IL	1377	29	M	1: 25-29	22:33.9	7:17/M
9	Robert Fraher	East Quogue NY	1353	57	M	3: 55-59	22:36.8	7:18/M
10	Abbott Lundberg	Dwight IL	1388	12	M	1: 11-14	22:49.0	7:22/M
11	Ava Eggenberger	Dwight IL	1340	11	F	1: OVERAL	22:54.6	7:23/M
12	Declan Ferguson	Downers Grove IL	1346	11	M	2: 11-14	23:04.1	7:27/M
13	Axel Kargle	Dwight IL	1376	15	M	2: 15-19	23:10.5	7:29/M
14	Sam Munsterman	Watseka IL	1404	19	M	3: 15-19	23:40.5	7:38/M
15	Patrick Koerner	Bourbonnais IL	1378	63	M	2: 60-64	23:42.3	7:39/M
16	Christina Walsh	Campus IL	1463	63	F	1: 60-64	23:48.6	7:41/M
17	Chloe Wiesner	Pontiac IL	1471	34	F	1: 30-34	24:00.7	7:45/M
18	Michael Boehle	Cornell IL	1313	66	M	1: 65-69	24:14.1	7:49/M
19	Brendan Wiesner	Pontiac IL	1470	33	M	1: 30-34	24:26.1	7:53/M
20	Maggie Donovan	Chenoa IL	1332	38	F	1: 35-39	24:30.9	7:54/M
21	Caiden Bean	Dwight IL	1305	10	M	2: 0-10	24:31.2	7:55/M
22	Aimee Douglas	Dwight IL	1333	38	F	1: Dwight	24:44.6	7:59/M
23	Levi Ochoa	Dwight IL	1417	14	M	3: 11-14	25:11.9	8:08/M
24	Daniel Berkley	Morris IL	1311	49	M	1: 45-49	25:18.2	8:10/M
25	Jordan Emmons	Dwight IL	1343	25	M	2: 25-29	25:18.2	8:10/M
26	Mark Nelson	Wilmington IL	1410	60	M	3: 60-64	25:37.0	8:16/M
27	Curtis Starner	Blackstone IL	1449	64	M	4: 60-64	25:41.6	8:17/M
28	Reed Oswald	Dwight IL	1418	11	M	4: 11-14	25:42.2	8:18/M
29	Sarah Beier	Fairbury IL	1308	31	F	2: 30-34	25:57.0	8:22/M
30	Cayson Bean	Dwight IL	1306	12	M	5: 11-14	26:03.5	8:24/M
31	Delilah Bowman	Dwight IL	1315	13	F	1: 11-14	26:06.1	8:25/M
32	Charlene Hamann	Streator IL	1361	52	F	1: 50-54	26:09.3	8:26/M
33	Oakleigh Patten	Dwight IL	1422	10	F	1: 0-10	26:17.3	8:29/M
34	Mike Goodwin	Dwight IL	1356	70	M	1: 70-74	26:17.6	8:29/M
35	Angela Ehr Gott	Pontiac IL	1341	39	F	2: 35-39	26:19.6	8:30/M
36	Kimberly Broyles	Streator IL	1317	56	F	1: 55-59	26:19.8	8:30/M
37	Michael Wolinski	Dwight IL	1476	40	M	1: 40-44	26:21.3	8:30/M
38	Makenzie Mallaney	Dwight IL	1389	11	F	2: 11-14	26:24.5	8:31/M
39	Opal Moore	Dwight IL	1401	12	F	3: 11-14	26:24.9	8:31/M
40	Timi Galloway	Dwight IL	1354	60	F	2: 60-64	26:47.2	8:38/M
41	Jace Lee	Dwight IL	1385	10	M	3: 0-10	26:56.5	8:41/M
42	Erica Miller	Lostant IL	1398	33	F	3: 30-34	27:06.0	8:45/M
43	Joshua Shireman	Dwight IL	1447	11	M	6: 11-14	27:11.2	8:46/M
44	Ryan Ferguson	Dwight IL	1348	41	M	2: 40-44	27:13.9	8:47/M
45	Ruston Edelman	Chenoa IL	1338	36	M	1: 35-39	27:15.6	8:48/M
46	Carlyn Edelman	Chenoa IL	1337	33	F	4: 30-34	27:15.6	8:48/M
47	Mike Nowak	Reddick IL	1412	40	M	3: 40-44	27:16.5	8:48/M

# Dwight Harvest Days 5k

Race Date  
September 20, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### 5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Wayne Strong	Forrest IL	1452	71	M	2: 70-74	27:22.1	8:50/M
49	Quinn Trewartha	Dwight IL	1459	32	M	2: 30-34	27:57.3	9:01/M
50	Ryan Wrigley	Dwight IL	1477	39	M	2: 35-39	27:58.3	9:01/M
51	Kathryn Patten	Dwight IL	1421	40	F	1: 40-44	27:58.5	9:01/M
52	Kellie Bullard-Kelley	Lexington IL	1318	31	F	5: 30-34	27:59.6	9:02/M
53	Lillian Stone	Verona IL	1450	11	F	4: 11-14	28:22.7	9:09/M
54	Henry Hansen	Dwight IL	1363	8	M	4: 0-10	28:28.3	9:11/M
55	Dwight Jackson	Streator IL	1371	34	M	3: 30-34	28:34.5	9:13/M
56	Dan Voss	Odell IL	1462	54	M	1: 50-54	28:47.4	9:17/M
57	Jenna Hart	Cornell IL	1365	33	F	6: 30-34	28:54.5	9:20/M
58	Wesley Pulver	Chicago IL	1430	26	M	3: 25-29	28:59.8	9:21/M
59	Hayley Masching	Coralville IA	1392	26	F	1: 25-29	29:05.8	9:23/M
60	Matthew Horacek	Plainfield IL	1370	31	M	4: 30-34	29:05.8	9:23/M
61	Mary Beth Potthoff	Peru IL	1427	66	F	1: 65-69	29:07.4	9:24/M
62	Wendy Appl	Morris IL	1303	61	F	3: 60-64	29:19.7	9:28/M
63	Ameryn Wiles	Dwight IL	1472	14	M	7: 11-14	29:26.8	9:30/M
64	Ryan Beier	Fairbury IL	1307	28	M	4: 25-29	29:27.9	9:30/M
65	Cloey Weber	Cornell IL	1466	44	F	2: 40-44	29:34.8	9:33/M
66	Victoria Ferguson	Dwight IL	1350	42	F	3: 40-44	29:34.9	9:33/M
67	Brandy Finney	Flanagan IL	1351	45	F	1: 45-49	29:44.0	9:35/M
68	Aubrey Watts	Dwight IL	1465	12	F	5: 11-14	29:57.1	9:40/M
69	Bristol Jensen	Dwight IL	1372	10	F	2: 0-10	29:59.7	9:41/M
70	Freya Bowman	Dwight IL	1316	9	F	3: 0-10	30:01.0	9:41/M
71	Alexandria Craven	Dwight IL	1328	10	F	4: 0-10	30:06.1	9:43/M
72	Malachi Joyce	Spring Valley IL	1375	11	M	8: 11-14	30:09.1	9:44/M
73	Jack Veselak	Dwight IL	1461	10	M	5: 0-10	30:25.1	9:49/M
74	Charlotte Sassenger	Dwight IL	1441	10	F	5: 0-10	30:25.5	9:49/M
75	Tinley Bunting	Emington IL	1320	11	F	6: 11-14	30:31.5	9:51/M
76	Jeff Verhoff	Kankakee IL	1460	54	M	2: 50-54	30:32.0	9:51/M
77	Carol Pratt	Varna IL	1428	65	F	2: 65-69	30:56.8	9:59/M
78	Darian Tilley	Dwight IL	1457	32	M	5: 30-34	31:21.7	10:07/M
79	Parker Obermiller	Tonica IL	1414	11	M	9: 11-14	31:41.0	10:13/M
80	Joel Hackler	Dundee IL	1359	37	M	3: 35-39	31:49.8	10:16/M
81	Courtney Obermiller	Tonica IL	1413	40	F	4: 40-44	31:50.8	10:16/M
82	Ronn Baker	Streator IL	1304	77	M	1: 75-79	31:52.0	10:17/M
83	Sawyer Kucera	Dwight IL	1382	15	M	4: 15-19	32:05.2	10:21/M
84	Randy Pratt	Hennepin IL	1429	57	M	4: 55-59	32:08.3	10:22/M
85	Donna Beyer	Dwight IL	1312	59	F	2: 55-59	32:15.5	10:24/M
86	Hudson Adams	Bourbonnais IL	1302	12	M	10: 11-14	32:47.3	10:35/M
87	Jennifer Christenson	Dwight IL	1323	41	F	5: 40-44	32:48.5	10:35/M
88	George Miller	Morris IL	1399	74	M	3: 70-74	32:49.3	10:35/M
89	Lucy Sturms	Odell IL	1454	11	F	7: 11-14	33:05.0	10:40/M
90	Noah Rosales	Dwight IL	1436	11	M	11: 11-14	33:42.4	10:52/M
91	Gary Westefer	Chicago IL	1469	69	M	2: 65-69	33:45.7	10:53/M
92	Lauren Crowley	Chicago IL	1330	31	F	7: 30-34	33:47.7	10:54/M
93	Becky Coffey	Emington IL	1324	26	F	2: 25-29	33:50.5	10:55/M
94	Logan Ferguson	Downers Grove IL	1347	9	M	6: 0-10	34:05.3	11:00/M

# Dwight Harvest Days 5k

Race Date  
September 20, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### 5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	Mason Bunting	Emington IL	1319	11	M	12: 11-14	34:08.0	11:01/M
96	Natalie Mallaney	Dwight IL	1390	10	F	6: 0-10	34:13.6	11:02/M
97	Luna Parker	Dwight IL	1420	11	F	8: 11-14	34:13.9	11:03/M
98	Willow Ribber	Dwight IL	1434	11	F	9: 11-14	34:16.2	11:03/M
99	Nora Nelson	Braceville IL	1411	28	F	3: 25-29	34:19.8	11:04/M
100	Alicia Sancken	Cabery IL	1438	33	F	8: 30-34	34:33.0	11:09/M
101	Ryker Sancken	Cabery IL	1439	7	M	7: 0-10	34:33.1	11:09/M
102	Justin Marsh	Dwight IL	1391	63	M	5: 60-64	34:52.1	11:15/M
103	Heidi Munsterman	Watseka IL	1403	50	F	2: 50-54	35:08.7	11:20/M
104	Brookley Maynard	Dwight IL	1394	44	F	6: 40-44	35:13.4	11:22/M
105	Stephanie Moore	Dana IL	1402	32	F	9: 30-34	35:14.1	11:22/M
106	Catherine Wise	Sheridan IL	1473	53	F	3: 50-54	35:48.0	11:33/M
107	Rachel Salrin	Normal IL	1437	31	F	10: 30-34	35:50.5	11:34/M
108	Ryan Hansen	Dwight IL	1364	44	M	4: 40-44	35:57.1	11:36/M
109	Sarah Oswald	Dwight IL	1419	42	F	7: 40-44	36:04.1	11:38/M
110	Brittany Peach	Flanagan IL	1423	31	F	11: 30-34	36:18.3	11:43/M
111	Chase Peach	Flanagan IL	1424	33	M	6: 30-34	36:18.7	11:43/M
112	Carlos Santos	Dwight IL	1440	69	M	3: 65-69	36:37.9	11:49/M
113	Annette Heisner	Beecher IL	1367	27	F	4: 25-29	36:53.2	11:54/M
114	Earl McCoy	Dwight IL	1395	67	M	4: 65-69	37:02.4	11:57/M
115	Amanda Lauth	Pontiac IL	1383	33	F	12: 30-34	37:07.7	11:59/M
116	Madelyn McPherson	Braidwood IL	1397	22	F	1: 20-24	37:24.0	12:04/M
117	Charlie Grotevant	Pontiac IL	1357	83	M	1: 80-99	37:46.4	12:11/M
118	Jacqueline Phillips	Thornton CO	1425	62	F	4: 60-64	38:00.6	12:16/M
119	Kirsten Street	Blackstone IL	1451	55	F	3: 55-59	38:19.5	12:22/M
120	Theresa Hart	Peru IL	1366	66	F	3: 65-69	38:48.1	12:31/M
121	Lucy Cotter	Dwight IL	1327	11	F	10: 11-14	39:22.7	12:42/M
122	Nicole Schmidt	Dwight IL	1442	14	F	11: 11-14	39:23.1	12:42/M
123	Jeffery Henson Jr.	Pontiac IL	1368	10	M	8: 0-10	39:39.3	12:48/M
124	Harper Kucera	Dwight IL	1381	13	F	12: 11-14	39:57.6	12:53/M
125	Alyssa Kucera	Dwight IL	1379	40	F	8: 40-44	40:01.2	12:55/M
126	Anthony Craven	Dwight IL	1329	38	M	4: 35-39	41:00.1	13:14/M
127	Callan Kucera	Dwight IL	1380	10	M	9: 0-10	41:35.2	13:25/M
128	Diana Watters	Dwight IL	1464	65	F	4: 65-69	41:52.2	13:30/M
129	Joanne Bejster	Malden IL	1309	59	F	4: 55-59	42:20.8	13:40/M
130	Hope McGrath	Dwight IL	1396	33	F	13: 30-34	43:34.9	14:04/M
131	Beth Gans	Odell IL	1355	35	F	3: 35-39	43:54.8	14:10/M
132	Patricia Miner	Dwight IL	1400	56	F	5: 55-59	43:55.4	14:10/M
133	Janice Studer	Peru IL	1453	70	F	1: 70-74	44:39.7	14:24/M
134	Darcy Welsh	Kingsport TN	1468	73	F	2: 70-74	44:48.7	14:27/M
135	Hunter Elsey	Dwight IL	1342	8	M	10: 0-10	45:32.0	14:41/M
136	Jill Murphy	Dwight IL	1406	62	F	5: 60-64	46:31.7	15:01/M
137	Kacy Murphy	Dwight IL	1407	30	F	14: 30-34	46:33.2	15:01/M
138	Christon Murphy	Dwight IL	1405	34	F	15: 30-34	46:33.3	15:01/M
139	Richard Benzik	Dwight IL	1310	69	M	5: 65-69	47:12.3	15:14/M
140	Beckett Severson	Gardner IL	1444	7	M	11: 0-10	51:15.3	16:32/M
141	Terry Hahn	Dwight IL	1360	79	M	2: 75-79	51:40.9	16:40/M

# Dwight Harvest Days 5k

Race Date  
September 20, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### 5k Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
142	Jaclyn Quigley	Wilmington IL	1431	41	F	9: 40-44	51:49.5	16:43/M
143	Ali Severson	Gardner IL	1443	32	F	16: 30-34	51:50.9	16:44/M
144	Owen Severson	Gardner IL	1445	5	M	12: 0-10	51:52.7	16:44/M
145	Theresa Quigley	Wilmington IL	1433	53	F	4: 50-54	51:53.3	16:44/M
146	Ann Wolf	Gardner IL	1474	52	F	5: 50-54	51:53.6	16:44/M
147	Margaret Quigley	Wilmington IL	1432	48	F	2: 45-49	51:54.4	16:45/M